[bookmark: _GoBack]August 2020 - India
This holiday Calendar template is blank, printable, and editable.  Courtesy of WinCalendar.com


	◄ July
	August  2020
	September ►

	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat
	Sun

	
	
	
	
	
	1 

	2 


	3 Raksha Bandhan /Rakhi (रक्षा बंधन)

	4 

	5 

	6 

	7 

	8 

	9 


	10 

	11 Janmashtami (जन्माष्टमी)

	12 

	13 

	14 

	15 Independence Day (स्वतंत्रता दिवस)

	16 


	17 Parsi New Year's Day / Nauraj

	18 

	19 

	20 

	21 

	22 Ganesh Chaturthi/Vinayaka Chaturthi (गणेश चतुर्थी)

	23 


	24 

	25 

	26 

	27 

	28 

	29 Muharram/Ashura (मुहर्रम)

	30 


	31 Onam (ओणम)

	


More Calendars: September, October, 2021
